

Barnstable County Children's Cove Disclosure Notice Effective Date: February 09, 2021

Web Content and Materials

The information on this website is for informational purposes only and is subject to change without notice. Products and services described on this website may not be suitable for all users.

Not all products and services mentioned on this website are available in all jurisdictions. Users outside of Barnstable County may access our State and National Resources Page for potential services or products.

Certain portions or pages of this website are subject to additional disclosures and disclaimers. In the event of a conflict between those disclosures and disclaimers and these terms and conditions, the additional disclosures and disclaimers will govern for such portions and pages.

Disclaimer of Warranties and Limitation of Liability

THE INFORMATION AND CONTENT ON THIS WEBSITE ARE PROVIDED ON AN "AS-IS", "AS AVAILABLE" BASIS. BARNSTABLE COUNTY CHILDREN'S COVE MAKES NO REPRESENTATION ABOUT THE SUITABILITY OF THE CONTENT OF THE WEBSITE. BARNSTABLE COUNTY CHILDREN'S COVE DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTIES AND REPRESENTATIONS WITH REGARD TO CONTENT, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, NON-INFRINGEMENT OF THIRD-PARTY RIGHTS, AND FREEDOM FROM VIRUSES OR OTHER CONTAMINATION.

IN NO EVENT WILL BARNSTABLE COUNTY CHILDREN'S COVE BE LIABLE FOR ANY CONSEQUENTIAL, INCIDENTAL, SPECIAL, PUNITIVE OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES ARISING OUT OF ANY USE OF OR INABILITY TO USE THE WEBSITE, REGARDLESS OF WHETHER BARNSTABLE COUNTY CHILDREN'S COVE HAS BEEN APPRISED OF THE LIKELIHOOD OF SUCH DAMAGES OCCURRING AND REGARDLESS OF THE FORM OF ACTION, WHETHER IN CONTRACT, WARRANTY, TORT (INCLUDING NEGLIGENCE), STRICT LIABILITY OR OTHERWISE.

Third-Party Links

Barnstable County Children's Cove may provide a link to other sites through this website. Barnstable County Children's Cove does not control any third-party site and makes no representations concerning the content of any such site and expressly disclaims any liability with respect thereto.



Copyright Notice and Policy

The contents of the childrenscove.org website is protected by applicable copyright laws. No permission is granted to copy, distribute or modify any material herein or to post any text, graphics, video, audio or other material hereto without the express written permission or otherwise noted permitted notification. This website is copyrighted by Barnstable County Children's Cove. All rights reserved.

Governing Law

The user's access to and use of this website, and these terms and conditions including the limitation of liability, are governed by the laws of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts, United States of America, notwithstanding any principles of conflicts of law.